Northern Athletics U15 - U17 5k Championships
at Blackpool on Saturday 25th Match 2017

Under 17 - Men — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

1 52 Connor Henderson
2 56 Alfie Manthorpe
3 33 Rory Leonard

4 57 Julian Slater

5 45 Dan Preston

6 5 Marcus Dey

7 6 Oliver Makinson
8 61 Harry Collier

9 47 Daniel Racle

10 15 Luke Ward

11 28 Max Brame

12 46 Joshua Whitehead
13 43 Alexander Doyle
14 60 Joseph Ford

15 24 Luke Bowen

16 17 Cameron Reilly
17 44 Ethan Greenland
18 41 Mikey Kingston
19 38F Teklehaimanot
20 42 Jack Wilkinson
21  25Harry Bolton

22 29Kyle Dentith

23  39Colin Daly

24 59 Matthew Browne
25 11 William Kesteven

1 City Of Sheffield AC

2 Liverpool Harriers & AC
3 Trafford Athletic Club

4 Oldham & Royton H & Ac
5 Salford Harriers & AC

6 Crewe And Nantwich AC
7 Chesterfield & District Ac
8 Jarrow & Hebburn Ac

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

54 Scarlet Dale
127 Jessica Cook
117 Emily Hughes
108 Isobel Chaudhry
105 Maddie Elliott
126 Rebecca Shepherd
112 Elisha Tait
110 Jessica Leslie
121 Eve Quinn
115 Emily Gray
119 Georgia Tansey
111 Nicole Mcllvaney
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1 Gateshead Harriers & Ac
2 Liverpool Harriers & AC
3 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
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Club

City Of Sheffield AC

City Of Sheffield AC
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Bury Athletic Club

Bury Athletic Club
Oldham & Royton H & Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Derby Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers

Vale Royal Ac

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
likley Harriers Ac

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Trafford Athletic Club
Salford Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Keswick AAC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Crewe And Nantwich AC

Time
15:52
15:54
15:58
16:10
16:13
16:15
16:24
16:29
16:31
16:32
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:48
16:49
16:52
16:54
16:57
16:58
17:01
17:09
17:12
17:17
17:17
17:37

31Ben Skertchly
14 Senay Guzai
10 Alexander Kirkland
48 Joseph Twigg
13 Matthew McCormack
26 Benjamin Winterburn
18 Jack Brown
37 Patrick Cusack
35 Robert Smyk
3 Nicholas Smith
8 Jacob Cousins
22 Alexander Birkett
36 Adam Curtis
2 Joe Gebbie
49 Rory Willson
7 Jacob Buckley
20 Conal Tufnell
21 Ryan Watmough
34 Ethan Lattibeaudiere
12 Daniel Lloyd
40 Connor Fazakerley
4 George Robinson
19 James Martin
1 James Hallett
55 Jay Prescott

Under 17 - Men — TEAM RESULTS

7 — 1 Connor Henderson
30 — 5 Dan Preston

61 — 18 Mikey Kingston

86 — 8 Harry Collier
90 — 19 FTeklehaimanot
100 — 25 WilliamKesteven
105 — 28 Alexander Kirkland
122 — 32 Jack Brown

2 Alfie Manthorpe
11 Max Brame
20 Jack Wilkinson
34 Robert Smyk
33 Patrick Cusack

30 Matthew McCormack45

36 Jacob Cousins
42 Conal Tufnell

Under 17 - Women — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Gateshead Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Wakefield District H & AC
Gateshead Harriers & Ac
Gateshead Harriers & Ac
Sunderland Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Ribble Valley Athletic Club
Gateshead Harriers & Ac

Time
18:16
18:18
18:54
19:09
19:16
19:25
19:49
19:51
19:52
20:05
20:21
20:26

124 Amy Nuttall
114 Eve Wiliams
125 Jessica Bull
58 Millie Raine
113 Laura Knowles
103 Hannah Cookson
101 Amy Jack
104 Charlie Coy
102 Freya Black
106 Natalya Irvine
116 Katie Cooper
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Under 17 - Women — TEAM RESULTS

19 — 4 Isobel Chaudhry
28 — 2 Jessica Cook
43 — 5 MaddieElliott

7 ElishaTait
10 Emily Gray
18 Hannah Cookson

graham@race-results.co.uk

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Derby Athletic Club
Chesterfield & District Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Crewe And Nantwich AC
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Jarrow & Hebburn Ac
Salford Harriers & AC
Oldham & Royton H & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chesterfield & District Ac
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Salford Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Chesterfield & District Ac
Jarrow & Hebburn Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Oldham & Royton H & Ac
Crewe And Nantwich AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac
Jarrow & Hebburn Ac
Bingley Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Harriers & AC

4 Julian Slater
14 Joseph Ford
23 ColinDaly
44 Ethan Lattibeaudiere
38 Adam Curtis

Daniel Lloyd

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

41 Jacob Buckley
48 James Martin

Warrington A C

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Birtley Ac

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac

8 Jessica Leslie
16 MillieRaine
20 Charlie Coy

ort

Soft

17:38
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:44
17:47
17:56
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:14
18:22
18:24
18:26
18:28
18:43
18:48
18:59
19:00
19:07
19:14
19:22
19:48
20:48
20:56

20:36
20:46
20:49
20:59
21:06
21:16
21:23
22:20
22:34
23:12
24:15



Northern Athletics U15 - U17 5k Championships
at Blackpool on Saturday 25th Match 2017

Under 15 - Boys — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name
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232 Finley Proffitt

210 Matthew Ramsden
223 Ethan Barr

205 Harvey Griffin

248 Jordan Jones

246 Joseph Buckley
217 Dan Brown

251 Elliot Morton

224 Jude Bush

216 Brandon Quinton
201 Harry Sinclair

225 Jake Martin

206 Sam Hodkinson
336 Cameron Thomas
242 Cynog Williams
226 Thomas Wright
227 Jamie Barnshaw
212 Leon Thomas
240 Seb Patrick

215 Stefan Kalambouka
339 Jamie Ford

222 Kyle McLeary
211 Jamie Teare

244 Isaaq Ataullah
220 Tom Spencer
230 Rhys Watmough

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Derby Athletic Club
Warrington A C
Chesterfield & District Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Trafford Athletic Club

Blackburn Harriers & Ac ‘B’

Rotherham Harriers
Salford Harriers & AC

10 Warrington A C ‘B’

Pos Num Name
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333 Ella McNiven

306 Emily Chong

307 Grace Sullivan
314 Lauren Robinson
327 Samantha Mason
325 Evie Collier

302 Amy-Nicola Davies
308 Ellie Grinnell

328 Grace Harris

311 Sophie Robson
329 Leah Hayward
316 Georgia Fazakerley
315 Shona Williams
331 Abby Stroughar

Salford Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Derby Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Warrington A C
Warrington A C
Chesterfield & District Ac
Rotherham Harriers
Derby Athletic Club
Bury Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
Derby Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Durham Harriers
Trafford Athletic Club
Derby Athletic Club
Jarrow & Hebburn Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
Bury Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
City Of York Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Warrington A C
Chesterfield & District Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac

Time
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:51
16:52
16:54
17:02
17:17
17:22
17:26
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:37
17:42
17:49
17:52
17:55
17:57
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:09
18:13

27
28

209 Bradley Meikleham
250 William Beaton
237 Jacob Yates

219 Yusuf Izhac

245 Joel Birchall

243 Aaron Doyle

239 Joseph Bentall
214 Oliver Donnelly
221 William Tighe
229 Charlie Spencer
252 Jack Steele

236 Lewis Royle

203 Joseph Carnelley
337 Tom Dickinson
238 Alexander Bailey
340 Oliver Sutcliffe
241 Theo SymonsTreacher
247 Thomas Hurrell
338 Fletcher Foster
233 Benjamin Johnson
235 Oliver Cook

213 Harry Wilkin

207 Luke Ingleson

249 Joe Roberts

231 Josh Roelants

204 Thomas Betty

Under 15 - Boys — TEAM RESULTS

4 Harvey Griffin
9 Jude Bush

6 Joseph Buckley
25 Tom Spencer

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rotherham Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District Ac
Warrington A C

Vale Royal Ac

Trafford Athletic Club

Bury Athletic Club
Chesterfield & District Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Rotherham Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Trafford Athletic Club
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Trafford Athletic Club
Warrington A C

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (m

Salford Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Warrington A C

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

13 SamHodkinson
12 Jake Martin

24 Isaaq Ataullah
30 Yusuf Izhac

20 Stefan Kalambouka 34 Oliver Donnelly

19 Seb Patrick

23 Jamie Teare
28 William Beaton
38 Lewis Royle
44 Thomas Hurrell

Under 15 - Girls — FINAL RESULTS

19 — 2 Matthew Ramsden
24 — 3 Ethan Barr
35 — 5 Jordan Jones
62 — 7 Dan Brown
64 — 10 Brandon Quinton
67 — 15 Cynog Williams
68 — 18 Leon Thomas
73 — 8 ElliotMorton
114 — 29 Jacob Yates
125 — 31 Joel Birchall
Club Time
Liverpool Harriers & AC 17:38
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 18:35
Cleethorpes And District AC 18:43
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 19:30
Salford Harriers & AC 19:36
Salford Harriers & AC 19:36
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 19:41
Crewe And Nantwich AC 19:51
Rotherham Harriers 20:01
Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 20:10
Rotherham Harriers 20:19
Manchester Harriers & Ac 20:48
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 20:55
Rotherham Harriers 20:58

326 C HaywoodPercival
304 Molly Philbin

319 Alice Stiles

317 Katie Moss

313 Samantha Kyriacou
335 Abby Fortune

301 Chloe Fairclough
330 Keiva Rennocks
305 Heledd Rimmer
310 Olivia Dyson

303 Danielle Whipp
324 Grace Walker

334 Elizabeth Pederson

Under 15 - Girls — TEAM RESULTS

26 — 5 Samantha Mason
34 — 9 Grace Harris

36 — 4 Lauren Robinson
47 —

48 — 1 EllaMcNiven

6 EvieCollier
11 Leah Hayward
13 ShonaWilliams
12 Georgia Fazakerley 17 Alice Stiles
20 Abby Fortune
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33 Joseph Bentall

27 Bradley Meikleham
37 Jack Steele

47 Oliver Cook

50 Joe Roberts

Salford Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Birtley Ac

Rotherham Harriers

Bury Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers & AC

15 C HaywoodPercival
14 Abby Stroughar
19 Samantha Kyriacou
18 Katie Moss

27 Elizabeth Pederson

Soft

18:20
18:21
18:28
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:49
18:52
18:53
19:00
19:33
19:42
19:44
19:50
20:03
20:37
20:48
20:58
22:04
23:52

21:02
21:06
21:20
21:25
21:29
21:32
21:34
21:52
22:04
22:05
22:12
22:14
23:12



